LAKE TOWNSHIP

Huron County, Michigan

P.O. Box 429 Caseville, Michigan 48725-0429

989-856-4867 Fax: 989-856-9710

MEETING NOTICE

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

DATE OF MEETING: March 1	16, 2015
--------------------------	----------

TIME OF MEETING: 10:30 a.m.

PLACE OF MEETING: Lake Township Hall, 4988 W. Kinde Road Caseville

PURPOSE OF MEETING:

- 1.) Review/make decision on CAFPA Resolution
- 2.) Review/make decision on March 2015 bills
- 3.) Discuss Transfer Station Port-a-John Service

Claren Russell, Clerk

Posted : March 12, 2015